C-13
U.S.A. and Canada
For Sales
& Service
pH ElECtrodEs
pH Electrodes
OMEGA’s glass-bodied, refillable (RF), combination pH electrodes
are for general purpose laboratory measurements. The inert nature

Note: 1 m (3') of cable length is standard; for additional length
consult Engineering.
Ordering Example: PHE-1525, flat surface pH electrode.
 To Order
 Model no. Description
 pHE-1525 Flat-surface pH electrode
 pHE-1526 Spear-point pH electrode
pHE-1479 shown smaller than actual size.
pHE-1526 shown smaller than actual size.
 Suffix Description
 -D Double junction
 -Hf HF fluoride resistant body
 -Ht High-temperature reference
 -HpH High-pH glass
 -oRp Redox (ORP) measurement
Options available on PHE-1478, PHE-1479, PHE-1525, PHE-1526,
PHE-1523 and PHE-1524 electrodes.
Note: 1 m (3') of cable length is supplied standard; for additional length,
consult Engineering.
options for combination Electrodes
pHE-1478/1479